

BID TABULATION - Wednesday, November 8, 2023 - HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT NO. LH 400095 – Culvert replacement including clearing, grade establishment, sand subbase, aggregate base, HMA paving, guardrail replacement, and restoration on 121st Avenue approximately 420 feet east of 36th Street in Allegan Township, Allegan County.

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Scott Pavlak Excavating		Brenner Excavating, Inc.		Brad Thomas Excavating, Inc.		Al's Excavating Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,600.00	\$60,600.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	10000.00	10,000.00	87,500.00	87,500.00	27,300.00	27,300.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
Subbase, CIP	950	Cyd	12.00	11,400.00	0.01	9.50	11.00	10,450.00	15.00	14,250.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	65	Cyd	3.00	195.00	0.01	0.65	8.00	520.00	20.00	1,300.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	150	Cyd	10.00	1,500.00	0.01	1.50	20.00	3,000.00	20.00	3,000.00
Aggregate, 6A	40	Ton	10.00	400.00	0.01	0.40	41.00	1,640.00	45.00	1,800.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 24' x 10'	64	Ft	5760.00	368,640.00	4,700.00	300,800.00	5,573.00	356,672.00	7,500.00	480,000.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	475	Syd	6.00	2,850.00	15.00	7,125.00	3.85	1,828.75	10.00	4,750.00
Guardrail, Reconst, Type B	350	Ft	10.00	3,500.00	27.20	9,520.00	6.00	2,100.00	35.00	12,250.00
HMA, 4EL	70	Ton	250.00	17,500.00	226.50	15,855.00	200.00	14,000.00	545.00	38,150.00
Riprap, Heavy	60	Syd	100.00	6,000.00	132.00	7,920.00	125.00	7,500.00	175.00	10,500.00
Slope Restoration, Type C	550	Syd	5.00	2,750.00	5.00	2,750.00	3.50	1,925.00	10.00	5,500.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	2000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1.00	1.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	126	Sft	7.00	882.00	17.00	2,142.00	7.00	882.00	15.00	1,890.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Ltd, Modified	20	Ea	24.00	480.00	51.00	1,020.00	24.00	480.00	45.00	900.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified	6	Ea	160.00	960.00	311.50	1,869.00	160.00	960.00	275.00	1,650.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	200	Ft	1.00	200.00	3.40	680.00	2.00	400.00	3.00	600.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	4500.00	4,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
			TOTAL BID	\$438,757.00	TOTAL BID	\$472,193.05	TOTAL BID	\$491,757.75	TOTAL BID	\$594,041.00